# 

(Requestor's Name)
(Åddress)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371

DATE: 6/16/22

NAME: LUNG Pearl Holdings LLe

TYPE OF FILING: ATTICLES

COST: \$ (25.00)

RETURN: Plain COPZ

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

## COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec vision of Cor							
Lunapearl Holdings LLC SUBJECT:								
SOBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are si	.bmitted	for filing.			
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concernin	g this matte	r to the f	ollowing:			
	Jenna Chase	Fabian						
			,	Name of	Person			
	Chase Law, I	P.A.						
	Firm/Company							
	700 71st Stre	ret						
				Addre	288			
	Miami Beach	n, FL 33131						
i	enna@chasel	awflorida.com	City	/State and	d Zip Code			
-			be used for	r future a	nnual report notificati	on)		
For further in	iformation co	ncerning this matte	er, please co	ıll:				
Jenna Chase Fabian 30		305 at (		397-8595				
,	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephone	e Number		
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amou	int:					
□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		g Fee & tatus	Certified Copy Certificate of State (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy		□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		g Address iling Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			i	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
Tallahassee, FL 32314				Tallahassee, FL 32303				



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 20, 2022

FLORIDA FILING

SUBJECT: LUNAPEARL HOLDINGS LLC

Ref. Number: W22000083351



We have received your document for LUNAPEARL HOLDINGS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The AMBR Binghong Liu address is not complete.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Please keur original file date

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 122A00013778

Thank you!

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 JUN 16 AM 8: 22

				2025 0014 1 O	
Lunapearl Holding	gs LLC			<u> </u>	
(Must co	(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			TALLAHAS	
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	office of the Limit	ted Liability Company is:		
<u>Prin</u> e	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:	
4000 N Charles St	Unit 806	40	000 N Charles St Unit 806		
Baltimore, MD 21	Baltimore, MD 21218				
<del> </del>		<del></del>	<u></u>		
another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	•	d agent are:			
		Name			
	1354 Washington Ave. Suite 220				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Miami Beach	FL	33141		
	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registers place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	ate, I hereby accept the app e provisions of all statutes r	ointment as regis elating to the proj	tered agent and agree to act per and complete performan	in this capacity. I acc of my duties, and I	

(CONTINUED)

Janna Chase Fabian

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Binghong Liu 4000 N. Charles St. Unit 806 Baltimore, MD 21218	
AMBR	Yu Chen Liu 109 Church Street Unit 509 New Haven, CT 06510	2022 JUN 16 F
		M 8: 22
(Use attachment if necessary)  ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
he date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement nent of State's records.	•
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		<del></del>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Jenna C	rase Fabian	
Signature of This document is ended to the second of the s	a member or an authorized representative of a recuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (befalse information submitted in a document to the Elegree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	), Florida Statutes.
Binghong Li	u by Jenna Chase Fabian	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)